
201 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 798 0 0 0 55

202 Hendrick Motorsports 5 795 -3 3 4 3212

203 Hendrick Motorsports 24 713 -85 82 1 83

204 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 685 -113 28 2 133

205 Team Penske 22 678 -120 7 1 83

206 Hendrick Motorsports 9 674 -124 4 2 111

207 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 634 -164 40 3 194

208 Team Penske 12 603 -195 31 1 83

209 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 599 -199 4 0 00

2010 Team Penske 2 593 -205 6 1 61

2011 Hendrick Motorsports 48 561 -237 32 3 150

2012 Richard Childress Racing 3 544 -254 17 0 00

2013 Richard Childress Racing 8 521 -277 23 0 11

2014 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 471 -327 50 0 22

2015 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 463 -335 8 1 50

2016 Roush Fenway Racing 17 446 -352 17 0 11

2017 Front Row Motorsports 34 426 -372 20 1 50

2018 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 402 -396 24 0 00

2019 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 401 -397 1 0 00

2020 Wood Brothers Racing 21 397 -401 4 0 11

2021 23XI Racing 23 392 -406 5 0 11

2022 TrackHouse Racing 99 383 -415 9 0 00

2023 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 345 -453 38 0 00

2024 Roush Fenway Racing 6 332 -466 13 0 00

2025 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 330 -468 2 0 00

2026 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 329 -469 1 0 00

2027 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 317 -481 12 0 00

2028 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 294 -504 23 0 00

2029 Spire Motorsports 7 240 -558 54 0 00

2030 Front Row Motorsports 38 206 -592 34 0 00

2031 Spire Motorsports 77 184 -614 22 0 00

2032 Rick Ware Racing 15 131 -667 53 0 00

2033 Rick Ware Racing 53 130 -668 1 0 00

2034 Live Fast Motorsports 78 130 -668 0 0 00

2035 Petty Ware Racing 51 127 -671 3 0 00

536 Kaulig Racing 116 124 -674 3 0 00

2037 Rick Ware Racing 52 101 -697 23 0 00

638 Team Penske 33 93 -705 8 0 00

2039 StarCom Racing 00 92 -706 1 0 00

640 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 79 -719 13 0 00

1241 Motorsports Business
Management

66 34 -764 45 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -794 30 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

13 3 -795 1 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -797 2 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -798 1 0 00


